
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

 Page 1 of 1 
 

Name:  
Address:  
Saipan, MP 96950 
Phone:  
 
Pro Se 
 
 

IN THE SUPERIOR COURT 
OF THE 

COMMONWEALTH OF THE NORTHERN MARIANA ISLANDS 
            
In the Matter of the Petition for the Change ) 
of Name of:     ) FCD CN CIVIL ACTION NO.    
      ) 
      ) 
      )  NOTICE OF HEARING 
  Petitioner.     )  
      ) 
 
 
 
 Notice is hereby given that the above-entitled matter is set for a hearing on  

   , 20 , at    a.m./p.m. in Courtroom   , before  

Associate Judge     .  

 
 
 Dated this   day of    , 20 . 
 
 
 
    
                    Patrick V. Diaz 
                     Clerk of Court 

 
 
      ___________________________________ 
           By: Deputy Clerk of Court 

 


